## **AMENDMENT TO**

## RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 115-25 OFFERED BY MR. BARLETTA OF PENNSYLVANIA

Page 7, line 11, strike "\$3,424,000,000" and insert "\$3,597,000,000".

Page 7, line 12, strike "\$3,499,000,000" and insert "\$3,666,000,000".

Page 7, line 13, strike "\$3,576,000,000" and insert "\$3,746,000,000".

Page 7, line 14, strike "\$3,655,000,000" and insert "\$3,829,000,000".

Page 7, line 15, strike "\$3,735,000,000" and insert "\$3,912,000,000".

Page 7, line 16, strike "\$3,817,000,000" and insert "\$3,998,000,000".

